METAL FILM FIXED RESISTORS RN-RNM
RN (Standard), RNM (Miniature)
RN and RNM series are a group of  metal film-fixed resistors applying high Aluminum content base material vacuum sputtered by
Ni-Cr alloy and excellent heat-and wet-proof  special resin for protective coating.
Those resistors are manufactured through integrated automatic production system and then have good stable and uniform property.
Furthermore, they show excellent performance regardless open in air.
1. Power rating: 1/8W, 1/4W, 1/2W, 1W, 2W
2. Resistance tolerance: ±0.1%, ±0.25%, ±0.5%, ±1%, ±2%, ±5%
3. TCR: ±25ppm, ±50ppm, ±100ppm, ±200ppm
Dimensions and Structure
Introduction
Features
Part Numbering System
Electrical Specifications
Type
RN
RNM
Code Power
Rating
1/8 0.125W
1/4 0.25W
1/2 0.50W
1 1.0W
2 2.0W
   RN                      1/4                        5%                        2R2                            TR
Code Tolrance
0.1% ±0.1%
0.25% ±0.25%
0.5% ±0.5%
1% ±1%
2% ±2%
5% ±5%
Code Nominal
Resistance
2R2 2.2 Ohms
22R 22 Ohms
2K2 2.2 x 103 Ohms
22K 22 x 103 Ohms
22M 22 x 106 Ohms
Code Packaging
B Bulk
TR Tape & Reel
TB Tape & Box
PATR Avisert T/R
PNTR Panasert T/R
Code TCR
Nil 25 ppm (±0.1%)
Nil 50 ppm (±1%)
200 200 ppm
100 100 ppm
50 50 ppm
25 25 ppm
Megastar-Ohm
Style Power Rating
(W)
Max. Working Voltage Max. Overload Voltage Resistance Range
± 25PPM/°C
± 50PPM/°C
± 100PPM/°C
± 200PPM/°C Remarks
RN-1/8 0.125 150 300
1Ω - 22M1Ω 5.11Ω - 5.11MΩ
Other resistance
values available
upon request.
(up to 34MΩ)
RNM-1/4 0.25 200 400
RN-1/4 0.25 250 500
RNM-1/2 0.50 250 400
RN-1/2 0.50 350 500
RNM-1 1.0 400 600
RN-1 1.0 500 700
RNM-2 2.0 500 700
RN-2 2.0 500 1000
Type L D d H (Min) Units
Style MIL Style
RN-1/8 RN-50
3.7 ± 0.4 1.7 ± 0.2 0.45 ± 0.05 25 mm
RNM-1/4 RN-50
RN-1/4 RN-55
6.5 ± 0.5 2.3 ± 0.2 0.50 ± 0.05 25 mm
RNM-1/2 RN-55
RN-1/2 RN-60